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DEVELOPMENT LIAISONS
There are a myriad of campaign priorities, and they span the entire University spectrum from student life to research to athletics facilities. As you seek 
additional information about particular priorities, please reach out to the academic advancement director in each College or School, as well as the liaisons who 
serve as subject matter experts in key areas. They have a deep and broad knowledge of the rationale behind each priority as well as an implicit understanding of 
how the funding will benefit the University, college, or division. The liaisons can tell moving stories of how particular academic areas are forwarding Notre 
Dame's mission to be a force for good in the world. 

COLLEGE, DIVISION, AREA LEADER
DEVELOPMENT 
AAD or LIAISON PHONE # EMAIL

UNDERGRADUATE FINANCIAL AID Scott Clyde
Matt Gelchion 6735 mgelchio

Fighting Irish Initiative Consuela Wilson

THE ACADEMY
College of Arts and Letters Sarah Mustillo Ellen Roof 0902 eroof

Latino Studies Luis Fraga Ellen Roof 0902 eroof
College of Engineering Trish Culligan TBD TBD TBD
College of Science Santiago Schnell Allison Slabaugh 2425 amaddox
Mendoza College of Business Martijn Cremers Natalie Sargent 7458 nsargent
Law School G. Marcus Cole Kate Mueller 9280 khuettem
School of Architecture Stefanos Polyzoides Katy Orenchuk 9255 korenchu
Keough School of Global Affairs Scott Appleby Jay McAllister 9764 jmcallis
Notre Dame International Michael Pippenger TBD TBD TBD
Mission Engagement Rev. Austin Collins, C.S.C. Stu Fortener 1227 sforten1

RESEARCH, LIBRARY & GRADUATE SCHOOL
Notre Dame Research Bob Bernhard Karen Deak 6695 kdeak

Harper Cancer Research M. Sharon Stack Karen Deak 6695 kdeak
Fitzgerald Institute for Real Estate Dan Kelly Karen Deak 6695 kdeak

Graduate School Laura Carlson Karen Deak 6695 kdeak
Library K. Matthew Dames Stu Fortener 1227 sforten1

PROVOST
Institute for Educational Initiatives Mark Berends Stu Fortener 1227 sforten1
Alliance for Catholic Education John Staud Stu Fortener 1227 sforten1
McGrath Institute for Church Life John Cavadini Drew Buscareno 9969 dbuscare
Center for Social Concerns Suzanne Shanahan Stu Fortener 1227 sforten1
Art Museum Joe Becherer Katy Orenchuk 9255 korenchu
DeBartolo Performing Arts Center Ted Barron Katy Orenchuk 9255 korenchu
Innovation Park and Entrepreneurship Bryan Ritchie Karen Deak 6695 kdeak
Military and Veterans Affairs Regan Jones Matt Gelchion 6735 mgelchio
Provost Initiatives Marie Lynn Miranda Jim Morrison 6867 jmorrison

STUDENT LIFE Rev. Gerry Olinger, C.S.C.
Matt Gelchion 6735 mgelchio

Campus Ministry Rev. Pete McCormick, C.S.C.

ATHLETICS Jack Swarbrick Kim Borza-Donaldson 0083 kborza

UNRESTRICTED Shannon Cullinan
Drew Buscareno 9969 dbuscare
Jim Small 7510 jsmall3

OTHER / EMERGING PRIORITIES Executive Officers Stu Fortener 1227 sforten1


